
FIS Continental Cup Nordic Combined Ladies
4th Continental Cup Competition

Utah Olympic Park, Park City (USA)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 5KM

RESULTS TRIAL ROUND

 THU 20 DEC 2018

START: 08:00

END: 08:12

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Neumayer Michael, FIS

TD Heilig John, CAN

TD Assistant Malik Faustyna, POL

Chief of Competition Hanson Keith, USA

Equipment Control Loescher Kerstin, FIS

Judges

Zuehlke Reed, USAA

Tomten Blair, USAB

Johansson Kelly, CANC

Sydow Steve, USAD

Laue Matt, USAE

Hill Data

K-Point 90 m

Hill Size 100 m

Meter Value 2.0 Points/m

Gate factor 6.00 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 6.40/7.74 Points/m

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation Speed Dist

Rank Rank

Gate

Points

m/s

Points

Points

Rank

AKHMETVALIYEVA Dayana KAZ

21 DEC 1997
61

KOIVISTO Pinja

Alahaermaen Kisa

FIN

28 NOV 2002
62

62.090.1

3. 10.

28

-1.5

2.5

12.

 0.24

HENRICH Taylor

Altius Nordic ski club

CAN

01 NOV 1995
63

90.090.3

1. 1.

26

 2.9

69.3

1.

-0.38

 6.4

DONG Bing CHN

10 DEC 1996
64

80.589.2

10. 5.

26

 2.7

50.1

5.

-0.35

 6.4

NOWAK Jenny

Sc Sohland

GER

20 AUG 2002
65

85.089.9

5. 4.

26

 2.2

58.6

3.

-0.28

 6.4

MALACINSKI Annika

Steamboat Springs winter sports clu

USA

09 MAY 2001
66

57.089.7

7. 12.

26

 3.7

4.1

11.

-0.48

 6.4

OINAS Annamaija

Taivalkosken Kuohu

FIN

10 JAN 2003
67

66.088.8

12. 9.

26

 2.8

21.2

9.

-0.36

 6.4

ARNONE Tess

Steamboat Springs winter sports clu

USA

13 OCT 2003
68

60.588.9

11. 11.

26

 2.9

10.3

10.

-0.37

 6.4

NADYMOVA Stefaniya

SDUSHOR Start Perm kray

RUS

01 DEC 1994
69

85.589.4

9. 3.

26

 0.4

57.8

4.

-0.05

 6.4

MAURUS Sophia

Tsv Buchenberg

GER

30 NOV 2001
70

78.089.5

8. 6.

26

 2.3

44.7

7.

-0.30

 6.4

HAGEN Ida Marie

Haslum If

NOR

18 AUG 2000
71

73.589.9

5. 8.

26

 2.1

35.5

8.

-0.27

 6.4

GIANMOENA Veronica

LAVAZE´ VARENA

ITA

25 OCT 1995
72

77.590.3

1. 7.

26

 3.7

45.1

6.

-0.48

 6.4

WESTVOLD HANSEN Gyda

Il Nansen

NOR

20 APR 2002
73

88.090.1

3. 2.

26

 6.2

68.6

2.

-0.80

 6.4

GERAGHTY-MOATS Tara

New York ski ed foundation

USA

12 APR 1993
74

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

sunny -2-8 70 -0.8 -0.3  0.2Trial round

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

Trial round  26 11 0 88.8 89.690.0 90.357.0 76.5 14/9 12/8 12/8

 28 1 0 90.1 90.162.0 90.162.0 62.0

data processing by visit fis-ski.com for official results
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